Solar power centers
The power you need in one enclosure
Solar power centers
Eaton’s solar power centers combine both utility power
and solar photovoltaic (PV) power into one enclosure.
Solar power centers can be applied as a component of a
complete PV electrical system. Eaton offers the industry’s
most complete line of balance of system (BOS) products,

of 1-Inch
Spaces
Max. Number
of Circuits
Main
Breaker
(A)
Bus
Rating
(A)
Max. PV
Input (A) Mounting
Service
Design Bus kAIC Enclosure A
Combination Service Entrance Devices—EUSERC (Side-by-Side Construction)
MBE1224PV100BTF 12 24 100 B 125 50 Flush UG/OH Al 10 2
MBE1224PV100BTS 12 24 100 B 125 50 Surface UG/OH Al 10 2
MBE1224PV125BTF 12 24 125 B 125 25 Flush UG/OH Al 10 2
MBE1224PV125BTS 12 24 125 B 125 25 Surface UG/OH Al 10 2
MBE2040PV200BTF 20 40 200 225 70 Flush UG/OH Cu 22 18
MBE2040PV200BTS 20 40 200 225 70 Surface UG/OH Cu 22 18
MBE3042PV200BF 30 42 200 225 70 Flush UG Cu 22 7
MBE3042PV200BS 30 42 200 225 70 Surface UG Cu 22 7
MBE4040PV200BTF 40 40 200 225 70 Flush UG/OH Cu 22 12
MBE4040PV200BTS 40 40 200 225 70 Surface UG/OH Cu 22 12
Combination Service Entrance Devices—EUSERC—7-Inch-Deep Design
MBED3042PV200BF 30 42 200 225 70 Semi-flush UG Cu 22 —
Combination Service Entrance Devices—Non-EUSERC (Over/Under Construction)
MB2040PV200BTS 20 40 200 225 70 Surface UG/OH Cu 22 —
Combination Service Entrance Devices—Non-EUSERC—Lever Bypass (Over/Under Construction)
MBX2040PV200BTS 20 40 200 225 70 Surface UG/OH Cu 22 —